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ENSTO

FMC16.G

Strain-relief

Code FMC16.G

GTIN 6418677688126

Name Strain-relief EnstoNet XL
For FMC16, grey

Description Strain-reliefs are suitable for all EnstoNet
XL couplers. There are four types of strain
relief accommodating two types of cable
diameter and two types of metal conduit
diameters. Note that not all metal
conduits are the same and checks should
be made to ensure the profile is correct
before ordering.

Vendor Ensto Finland Oy

Y@ CE

Technical specification

Dimensions

Dimensions | x w x h:

Cable diameter:

Temperatures

Max. operating temperature:

Min. installation temperature:

Colors

Color:

Certificates

Standards:

Ratings
Flammability rating:

ETIM 7:

78 x 36 x 36

16 mm

70 °C
5°C

Grey

EN 61535

V-2

EC002863 Accessories for plug-in building
installation
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ETIM

ETIM

Type of accessory:

Packaging

Default package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (net):

Weight (brt):

Volume:

Pallet package
Unit:

Size:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight (brt):

Volume:

Strain relief

PCS

100

400 mm
255 mm
220 mm
4 kg
4.29 kg
22.44

PCS
3600
1200 mm
800 mm
1030 mm
179.4 kg
988.8
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